Расписание движения автобуса № 502

	№502   Катарбей (через Шумский) - Кургатей - Чехово - Нижнеудинск (автовокзал) 
ИП Денисенко А.Н.


	Вторник

	Катарбей
	Унгудул
	Орик
	Бородинск
	Кургатей
	Катын
	Чехово
	Привольное

	Кирей Муксут
	Шумский
	Нижнеудинск

	7:00
	7:10
	7:20
	7:30
	8:00
	8:10
	8:20
	8:55

	9:25
	10:05
	10:30

	Нижнеудинск
	Шумский
	Кирей Муксут
	Привольное

	Чехово
	Катын
	Кургатей
	Бородинск
	Орик
	Унгудул
	Катарбей

	17:00
	17:30
	18:00
	18:30

	19:10
	19:20
	19:30
	20:00
	20:10
	20:20
	20:30

	Пятница

	Катарбей
	Унгудул
	Орик
	Бородинск
	Кургатей
	Катын
	Чехово
	Привольное

	Кирей Муксут
	Шумский
	Нижнеудинск

	7:00
	7:10
	7:20
	7:30
	8:00
	8:10
	8:20
	8:55

	9:25
	10:05
	10:30

	Нижнеудинск
	Шумский
	Кирей Муксут
	Привольное

	Чехово
	Катын
	Кургатей
	Бородинск
	Орик
	Унгудул
	Катарбей

	17:30
	18:00
	18:30
	19:00

	19:40
	19:50
	20:00
	20:30
	20:40
	20:50
	21:00

	Воскресенье

	Нижнеудинск
	Шумский
	Кирей Муксут
	Привольное

	Чехово
	Катын
	Кургатей
	Бородинск
	Орик
	Унгудул
	Катарбей

	12:00
	12:30
	13:00
	13:30
	14:10
	14:20
	14:30
	15:00
	15:10
	15:20
	15:30

	Катарбей
	Унгудул
	Орик
	Бородинск
	Кургатей
	Катын
	Чехово
	Привольное

	Кирей Муксут
	Шумский
	Нижнеудинск

	16:00
	 16:10
	16:20
	16:30
	17:00
	17:10
	17:20
	17:55
	18:25
	19:05
	19:30



